RAJSHAHI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Third
Professional BDS Examination, November-2022. The results are published
provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves
the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.
Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022
(In Serial order)

Pass
Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi
SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course
1 201902201004 SAJJAD HOSSAIN EMON
2 201902201011 SADIA ESRAT MITU
3 201902201014 TARIQUL ISLAM
4 201902201015 AFIA HUSNA
5 201902201016 FAISAL HASSAN
6 201902201017 MOST. JUBIDA KHATUN
7 201902201018 MD. HASIBUL HOSSAIN
8 201902201036 RASEL RANA
9 201902201042 PIAL DUTTA AMI
10 201902201047 HASIBUL HASAN RIFAT
11 201902201053 RAFIUR RAHMAN SIAM

(In Serial order)
Pass
Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur

SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks / Hon's in Course
1 201802202039 MONIRUL ISLAM
2 201802202042 NISHA AKTER
3 201902202003 SHARMIN NAHAR URMI
4 201902202004 MST. SUROVI SARKER
5 201902202007 JANNATUL FERDAUS SIMA
6 201902202013 MD. ARIFUZZAMAN ARIF
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022

Roll No
201902202035

201902202036
201902202037
201902202038
201902202047
201902202048
201902202049

201902202050

Roll No
201802251002

201802251021
201802251046
201902251009
201902251014
201902251015
201902251018
201902251019

201902251020

Roll No
201802252008

201802252032
201802252059
201802252061
201802252069
201902252014

201902252019

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur
Name of Candidates

MD. KAMROL ISLAM

AYSHI BARUA

MD. ROKIBUL HASAN RABBI
WASHENUR AMIN

MT. SMRITI KHATUN
MACHING FRU MARMA (ERA)
S M KHALID SAIFULLAH

NAFISA

(In Serial order)
Pass

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates

NUSRAT WAHIDA RAMIM
UMME HABIBA KHANUM
FAHMIDA SULTANA JIM
UMME HAFSA

FARJANA YASMIN SHAYLA
MITALY AHMED

TAHMINA AKTER

ANU SORKAR

SAHARA AKHTER MIM

(In Serial order)
Pass

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates

ISMAT JAHAN ANTA

MD. SHADMAN ABIR SHOWMIK
TAHMID TAZWAN PROTTOY
MARINA AKTER MIM

WAIKHOM TOMBA SINGH

MD. TAHAMIDUL HASSAN MURAD

MST. AFIA ZARIN
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Remarks / Hon's in Course

Remarks / Hon's in Course

Remarks / Hon's in Course
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022

Roll No
201902252020

201902252022

201902252024

Roll No
201902253007

201902253008
201902253011

201902253012

Roll No
201802254018

Roll No
201802255002

201802255003

201902255001

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur
Name of Candidates

DOYEL
ANANNA KARMOKAR

MOST. SUROVI RAHMAN
(In Serial order)
Pass

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura
Name of Candidates

TANJILA MOSTAFA
AFSANA MIM
MARIA MAHJABEN ANIKA

SADIA NUR
(In Serial order)
Pass

Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates

MD. REDWANUL ISLAM SAAD
(In Serial order)
Pass

Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit
Name of Candidates

PARTHA ROY
ISRAT JAHAN RIMI

DIPA RANI MALAKER
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Remarks / Hon's in Course

Remarks / Hon's in Course

Remarks / Hon's in Course

Remarks / Hon's in Course
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022

No. Appeared
83

Statistics of Result
No. Passed

52 62.65

Percentage of Pass

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022 and
are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and the rolls.
The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority
reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.
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Roll No

201802201006
201802201011
201902201020
201902201030
201902201037

201902201046
201902201048

Roll No

201802202005
201802202016
201802202038
201902202028

201902202029

201902202034
201902202045

Roll No

201802251013

201802251020
201902251004

201902251010

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates Course/Courses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Surgery

Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology

Periodontology & Oral Pathology

NAWRIN HASAN
MEHER AFROZ TRISHA
AT.M TANVIR HASAN
NAJMUS SAKIB

ISRAT JAHAN

MD. NASRULLAH SHEIKH

MD.RAKIBUL ISLAM
(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur

Name of Candidates Course/Courses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology

Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology

Periodontology & Oral Pathology

MONIKA AKTER SHIMU
MD. SADMAN SAKIB
NINIYON CHAKMA
MD. HUMAYUN KABIR

MD. REJUANUL HAQUE

ANGCON DAS BISHAL

ATIA NUR SHATULY
(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates Course/Courses

Referred/Failed/Expelled

ROBINUR RAHMAN Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral

Pathology

KHALID SAKIB AL - GALIB Periodontology & Oral Pathology

MOST. RIFAT FAHMIDA RUMI Medicine

JANNATIN TAZRI CHAITY Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022

Roll No

201902251021

Roll No

201802252007

201802252026
201802252027
201802252053
201902252012

201902252013
201902252017
201902252032

Roll No

201802253024
201902253006

Roll No

201902254004
201902254006

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

TANZIM PAYEL

(In Serial order)

Course/Courses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur

Name of Candidates

MD. ISHRAK ALI SHIHAB

SUSMITA ROY DRISTI
NAHIDA AFRIN
ANIKA TASNIM NIPUN
MST. ARIFA AKTAR

MAHOJABIN RHAHOMAN
NAZMUS ZAMAN SIAM
POOJA KUMARI NIRALA

(In Serial order)

Course/Courses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology

Surgery

Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Medicine

Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology

Surgery

Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral
Pathology

Referred/Failed/Expelled
TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura

Name of Candidates

SHEIKH SADIA NOOR
FARHA ZAMAN URBY

(In Serial order)

Course/Courses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Surgery
Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

MST. NAFISA ANJUM
ABDULLAH AL SHAKIB
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Course/Courses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Periodontology & Oral Pathology
Periodontology & Oral Pathology
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Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022
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Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University Rajshahi Medical University
Memo No. RMU/CE/BDS Exam/05/2019/2724 Date: 12-11-2023

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority) :-

1. Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur / Udayan Dental College,
Rajshahi / Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur / T M S S Medical College, Gokul, Bogura / Islami Bank Medical
College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi/ Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajgani

3. Chairman, Third Professional BDS Examination, Nov-2022 Committee.

4. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

5. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).

6. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of

the syndicate).

7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, Academic Section), RMU.

8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates),
RMU.

9.PSto V.C, RMU.

10. Public relation officer, RMU.

11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

12,
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Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University
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