RAJSHAHI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY



By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022

(In Serial order)

Pass

	Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201902201004	SAJJAD HOSSAIN EMON	
2	201902201011	SADIA ESRAT MITU	
3	201902201014	TARIQUL ISLAM	
4	201902201015	AFIA HUSNA	
5	201902201016	FAISAL HASSAN	
6	201902201017	MOST. JUBIDA KHATUN	
7	201902201018	MD. HASIBUL HOSSAIN	
8	201902201036	RASEL RANA	
9	201902201042	PIAL DUTTA AMI	
10	201902201047	HASIBUL HASAN RIFAT	
11	201902201053	RAFIUR RAHMAN SIAM	

(In Serial order)

Pass

	Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201802202039	MONIRUL ISLAM	
2	201802202042	NISHA AKTER	
3	201902202003	SHARMIN NAHAR URMI	
4	201902202004	MST. SUROVI SARKER	
5	201902202007	JANNATUL FERDAUS SIMA	
6	201902202013	MD. ARIFUZZAMAN ARIF	

Alorm mous

	Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur		it, Rangpur
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
7	201902202035	MD. KAMROL ISLAM	
8	201902202036	AYSHI BARUA	
9	201902202037	MD. ROKIBUL HASAN RABBI	
10	201902202038	WASHENUR AMIN	
11	201902202047	MT. SMRITI KHATUN	
12	201902202048	MACHING FRU MARMA (ERA)	
13	201902202049	S M KHALID SAIFULLAH	
14	201902202050	NAFISA	

(In Serial order)

Pass

	Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201802251002	NUSRAT WAHIDA RAMIM	
2	201802251021	UMME HABIBA KHANUM	
3	201802251046	FAHMIDA SULTANA JIM	
4	201902251009	UMME HAFSA	
5	201902251014	FARJANA YASMIN SHAYLA	
6	201902251015	MITALY AHMED	
7	201902251018	TAHMINA AKTER	
8	201902251019	ANU SORKAR	
9	201902251020	SAHARA AKHTER MIM	

(In Serial order)

Pass

		Rangpur Dental College, Rangp	ur
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201802252008	ISMAT JAHAN ANTA	
2	201802252032	MD. SHADMAN ABIR SHOWMIK	
3	201802252059	TAHMID TAZWAN PROTTOY	
4	201802252061	MARINA AKTER MIM	
5	201802252069	WAIKHOM TOMBA SINGH	
6	201902252014	MD. TAHAMIDUL HASSAN MURAD	
7	201902252019	MST. AFIA ZARIN	

A Common on

	Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur		ur
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
8	201902252020	DOYEL	
9	201902252022	ANANNA KARMOKAR	
10	201902252024	MOST. SUROVI RAHMAN	

(In Serial order)

Pass

	TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201902253007	TANJILA MOSTAFA	
2	201902253008	AFSANA MIM	
3	201902253011	MARIA MAHJABEN ANIKA	
4	201902253012	SADIA NUR	

(In Serial order)

Pass

	Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201802254018	MD. REDWANUL ISLAM SAAD	

(In Serial order)

Pass

	Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201802255002	PARTHA ROY	
2	201802255003	ISRAT JAHAN RIMI	
3	201902255001	DIPA RANI MALAKER	

A Common was

Statistics of Result		
No. Appeared No. Passed Percentage of Pass		
83	52	62.65

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in Third Professional BDS Examination, November-2022 and are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and the rolls. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201802201006	NAWRIN HASAN	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
2	201802201011	MEHER AFROZ TRISHA	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
3	201902201020	A.T.M TANVIR HASAN	Surgery
4	201902201030	NAJMUS SAKIB	Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
5	201902201037	ISRAT JAHAN	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
6	201902201046	MD. NASRULLAH SHEIKH	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
7	201902201048	MD.RAKIBUL ISLAM	Periodontology & Oral Pathology

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201802202005	MONIKA AKTER SHIMU	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
2	201802202016	MD. SADMAN SAKIB	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
3	201802202038	NINIYON CHAKMA	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
4	201902202028	MD. HUMAYUN KABIR	Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
5	201902202029	MD. REJUANUL HAQUE	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
6	201902202034	ANGCON DAS BISHAL	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
7	201902202045	ATIA NUR SHATULY	Periodontology & Oral Pathology

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201802251013	ROBINUR RAHMAN	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
2	201802251020	KHALID SAKIB AL - GALIB	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
3	201902251004	MOST. RIFAT FAHMIDA RUMI	Medicine
4	201902251010	JANNATIN TAZRI CHAITY	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology

Alom mon

	Udayan Dental College, Rajsh		ajshahi
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
5	201902251021	TANZIM PAYEL	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201802252007	MD. ISHRAK ALI SHIHAB	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
2	201802252026	SUSMITA ROY DRISTI	Surgery
3	201802252027	NAHIDA AFRIN	Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
4	201802252053	ANIKA TASNIM NIPUN	Medicine
5	201902252012	MST. ARIFA AKTAR	Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
6	201902252013	MAHOJABIN RHAHOMAN	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology
7	201902252017	NAZMUS ZAMAN SIAM	Surgery
8	201902252032	POOJA KUMARI NIRALA	Medicine, Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit		t, Gokul, Bogura
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201802253024	SHEIKH SADIA NOOR	Surgery
2	201902253006	FARHA ZAMAN URBY	Surgery, Periodontology & Oral Pathology

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201902254004	MST. NAFISA ANJUM	Periodontology & Oral Pathology
2	201902254006	ABDULLAH AL SHAKIB	Periodontology & Oral Pathology

A Common one

Administrative Building Rajshahi Medical University

Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University

Date: 12-11-2023

Memo No. RMU/CE/BDS Exam/05/2019/2724

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority):-

- 1. Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.
- 2. Principal, Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur / Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur / T M S S Medical College, Gokul, Bogura / Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi / Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj
- 3. Chairman, Third Professional BDS Examination, Nov-2022 Committee.
- 4. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 5. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).
- 6. Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
- 7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, Academic Section), RMU.
- 8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.
- 9. PS to V.C, RMU.
- 10. Public relation officer, RMU.
- 11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University

Alom mos